PRICE DAY/TIMES ADDRESS DESCRIPTION LISTED BY AGENT PHONE

Beverly $119,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 4147 Beverly 3 brm, 1.5 bath, remodeled home! Welles Bowen Realtors Sharon Johnson 419-260-1752
Erie $234,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 6469 Edgewater Waterfront home, 5 brm, 3 bath, 2100 sq ft, private neighborhood The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634
Franklin Park $124,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 4211 McGregor Lane Washington Local, 3 brm, 2 full bath, 2 2 car garage, hardwood, updated The Danberry Co., Realtors Debbie Lin Katich 419-290-0436
Holland $264,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 722 Hammersmith Circle 4 brm, 2600 sq ft Whisper Wood ranch, gorgeous, a must see! The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634
Liberty Center $185,000 1:30-3:00 323 W. Maple 3-5 brms, large rooms, 3 baths, Ranch home Welles Bowen Realtors Jonnie Wagner 419-260-7653
0ld Orchard $239,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 2433 Barrington Dr. Inviting, classic 3 brm, 1.5 bath brick beauty! Welles Bowen Realtors Penny Kice 419-466-4034
Ottawa Hills $235,000 Sun 2:00-4:00 3334 Pelham Charming center hall colonial with beautiful hardwoods Welles Bowen Realtors Karen Lumm 419-531-5339
Perrysburg $344,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 1600 Wood Stream Brick 5 brm, 4 %2 baths on large wooded ravine lot with deck, formal LR, DR Sulphur Springs Realty Sheryl Demko 419-882-6301
Perrysburg $289,900 Sunday 3-5 pm 26132 Willowbend Huge lot, 4 brm, 2 ¥2 baths, sunroom, updates, move-in condition The Danberry Co., Realtors Deborah Schoen-Gedert  419-262-0158
Perrysburg $279,900 Sunday Noon-2 pm 25908 Cherbourg Lane Immaculate 3 brm, 2 full & 2 half bath, basement, in Willowbend The Danberry Co., Realtors Carol Dimas 419-297-4499
Perrysburg $234,000 Sunday, March 16, 2-4 pm 14532 Belmont Ct. Wonderful home on cul-de-sac, 4 brm, 2 ¥ bath, approx. 1000 sf finished bsmt Vicki 804-307-1077
Perrysburg $149,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 883 Findlay St. Room to grow with 9 rooms, 4 brms, huge kitchen, lovely sunrm, great location! ~ Welles Bowen Realtors Todd Cermak 419-351-8894
Point Place $144,900 Sunday 2-4 pm 2107 Ottawa River Road Waterfront Condo, 3 brm, 1 ¥4 bath, 1500 sq ft, updated, nice! The Danberry Co., Realtors Doug Kwiatkowski 419-215-5634
South Toledo $169,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 3662 Heatherdowns 4 brm, 3 full baths, church parsonage, on over half acre, open flr plan, sunporch!  Welles Bowen Realtors Maryann Almester 419-340-9180
Swanton $369,900 1:00-3:00 4865 S. Berkey Southern Large rooms, finished bsmt, 30x40 steel barn & 40x56 pole barn Welles Bowen Realtors Janet Hines 419-262-3300
Sylvania-Condo $129,000 Sunday 2-4 pm 5829 Woodside Trail #B Sylvania schools, 3 brms, 2 full baths, 1st floor master, full bath, laundry RE/MAX Masters Tammy Frye 419-266-0500
Sylvania $189,900 Sun 1:30-2:30 6934 Elden Rd. Updated 4 brm, 2 V2 bath, 2 story, finished bsmt, 3 car garage Welles Bowen Realtors John Decker 419-944-7278
Waterside/Monclova $169,700 Sunday 1-4 pm 7359 Captain Harbour Ct. Charming and inviting, well-cared for cozy cul-de-sac lot, 2 brm, 2 full baths RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sharon Kowalski 419-277-4125

List your Open House here for as low as $29 per listing

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at; http://toledoblade.com/openhouse




